
Transport Workers Union  
MTA HEALTH & WELFARE TRUST
2024 - 2025 Weekly Rates for Active Employees

*WEEKLY RATES*

Kelsey Care HMO Open Access PPO 
 Cigna - Medical

65.00 161.00Employee only 32.00

Employee spouse
Employee children

Aetna/Kelsey Aetna/HMO Aetna/PPO 
Aetna Advantage Split Plans

101.00
n/a
132.00

92.00 118.00

n/a
225.00
193.00

Employee only n/a

Employee family
Employee/MC Family

143.00
141.00

199.00
166.00

367.00
241.00

Employee spouse
Employee children
Employee family

83.00 147.00
74.00 133.00
125.00 214.00

336.00
304.00
478.00

Aetna Medicare Advantage
Employee only
Employee only

50.00
99.00

Employee spouse
Employee 

Kelsey/Kelsey Kelsey/PPO 
Kelsey Advantage Split Plans

66.00
n/a
97.00

57.00 83.00

n/a
190.00
158.00

Employee only n/a

Employee family
Employee/MC Family

108.00
72.00

164.00
97.00

332.00
172.00

Kelsey Medicare Advantage
Employee only
Employee Spouse

15.00
30.00

Employee spouse
Employee children

HMO PPO
Cigna-Dental

2.00
3.00
6.00

2.00 5.00

Employee only 1.00

Employee family 3.00 9.00

Kelsey/HMO



Transport Workers Union  
MTA HEALTH & WELFARE TRUST
2024-25  Retirees and S. Spouses Monthly Rates

*MONTHLY RATES*

Kelsey Care HMO Open Access PPO 
 Cigna - Medical

282.00 698.00Employee only 141.00

Employee spouse
Employee children

Aetna/Kelsey Aetna/HMO Aetna/PPO 
Aetna Advantage Split Plans

391.00
n/a
527.00

352.00 464.00

n/a
928.00
792.00

Employee only n/a

Employee family
Employee/MC Family

572.00
524.00

818.00
634.00

1545.00
960.00

Employee spouse
Employee children
Employee family

361.00 638.00
322.00 575.00
542.00 929.00

1455.00
1319.00
2072.00

Aetna Medicare Advantage
Employee only
Employee only

171.00
343.00

Employee spouse
Employee 

Kelsey/Kelsey Kelsey/PPO 
Kelsey Advantage Split Plans

285.00
n/a
421.00

246.00 358.00

n/a
822.00
686.00

Employee only n/a

Employee family
Employee/MC Family

466.00
311.00

712.00
421.00

1439.00
747.00

Kelsey Medicare Advantage
Employee only
Employee Spouse

65.00
130.00

Employee spouse
Employee children

HMO PPO
Cigna-Dental

10.00
13.00
27.00

7.00 24.00

Employee only 5.00

Employee family 13.00 39.00

Kelsey/HMO


