



Cigna - Medical				
	Kelsey Care	HMO Open Access	PPO	
Employee only	32.00	65.00	161.00	
Employee spouse	83.00	147.00	336.00	
Employee children	74.00	133.00	304.00	
Employee family	125.00	214.00	478.00	
	Aetna Medica	re Advantage		
Employee only	50.00			
Employee only	99.00			
	Aetna Advant	age Split Plans		
	Aetna/Kelsey	Aetna/HMO	Aetna/PPO	
Employee only	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Employee spouse	101.00	132.00	225.00	
Employee children	92.00	118.00	193.00	
Employee family	143.00	199.00	367.00	
Employee/MC Family	141.00	166.00	241.00	
	Kelsey Medica	are Advantage		
Employee only	15.00			
Employee Spouse	30.00			
	Kelsey Advant	tage Split Plans		
	Kelsey/Kelsey	Kelsey/HMO	Kelsey/PPO	
Employee only	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Employee spouse	66.00	97.00	190.00	
Employee	57.00	83.00	158.00	
Employee family	108.00	164.00	332.00	
Employee/MC Family	72.00	97.00	172.00	
	Cigna	-Dental		
	НМО	PPO		
Employee only	1.00	3.00		
Employee spouse	2.00	6.00		
Employee children	2.00	5.00		
Employee family	3.00	9.00		





	Cigna - Me	dical	
	Kelsey Care	HMO Open Access	PPO
Employee only	141.00	282.00	698.00
Employee spouse	361.00	638.00	1455.00
Employee children	322.00	575.00	1319.00
Employee family	542.00	929.00	2072.00
	Aetna Medicare	Advantage	
Employee only	171.00		
Employee only	343.00		
	Aetna Advantage	Split Plans	
	Aetna/Kelsey	Aetna/HMO	Aetna/PPO
Employee only	n/a	n/a	n/a
Employee spouse	391.00	527.00	928.00
Employee children	352.00	464.00	792.00
Employee family	572.00	818.00	1545.00
Employee/MC Family	524.00	634.00	960.00
	Kelsey Medicare	Advantage	
Employee only	65.00		
Employee Spouse	130.00		
	Kelsey Advantage	Split Plans	
	Kelsey/Kelsey	Kelsey/HMO	Kelsey/PPO
Employee only	n/a	n/a	n/a
Employee spouse	285.00	421.00	822.00
Employee	246.00	358.00	686.00
Employee family	466.00	712.00	1439.00
Employee/MC Family	311.00	421.00	747.00
	Cigna-De	ntal	
	НМО	PPO	
Employee only	5.00	13.00	
Employee spouse	10.00	27.00	
Employee children	7.00	24.00	
Employee family	13.00	39.00	